
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 14 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1938018365 BS 15.89 14.50 230.40

1938018399P12 - (323-4395) Los Pinos 5PSSDB 15.98 4.20 67.12

1938018409P12 - (323-4886) Sterling Traditions Detention Ph I 5PSSDB 16.01 6.95 111.27

1938018422P12 - (323-4381) Trinity Landing Development 5PSSDB 15.95 6.20 98.89

1938018436P12 - (323-4800) WOODSONS RESERVE SEC 36 5PSSDB 15.95 5.45 86.93

1938018448P12 - (323-3214) N CLEVELAND ST 2025 STREET REHAB-C OF DAYTON 10PSSDA 16.03 7.25 116.22

1938018471P12 - (323-4800) WOODSONS RESERVE SEC 36 5PSSDB 15.94 5.45 86.87

1938018480P12 - (323-3214) N CLEVELAND ST 2025 STREET REHAB-C OF DAYTON 10PSSDA 12.08 7.25 87.58

1938018481P12 - (323-3214) N CLEVELAND ST 2025 STREET REHAB-C OF DAYTON SHORTLOADDEL1.00 25.00 25.00

1938018497P12 - (323-4800) WOODSONS RESERVE SEC 36 5PSSDB 15.96 5.45 86.98

1938018506P12 - (323-4381) Trinity Landing Development 5PSSDB 16.00 6.20 99.20

1938018521P12 - (323-3705) Crosby High School Additions Ph 2 5PSSDB 15.93 6.20 98.77

1938018539P12 - (323-4800) WOODSONS RESERVE SEC 36 10PSSDA 15.94 5.45 86.87

1938018551 5PSSDB 15.94 5.70 90.86

1372.96

5% -68.65

SUBTOTAL 1304.31

-$215.38

TOTAL $1088.93

Settlement
of payment

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino 1/8/2026

Yosmani Adalberto Rodriguez Palomino R006441

0

D264

Pugmill - Order

P12 - (323-3783) Onalska High School

P12 - (323-4076) Holzwarth Logistics Center

Fuel


	01-01-2026 TO 01-07-2026



